

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.831 OF 2019

Executive Engineer (VIDC), Bembla Project Division, Yavatmal and Anr.

...Versus...

Bhaskar Shivaji Tone (dead) through his legal heirs and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Ms Malika Babhulkar, Adv. h/f. Mr M. A. Kadu, Advocate for appellants
Mr. Anurag Mankar, Adv. h/f. Mr. K. S. Narwade, Advocate for respondent Nos.
2 to 4 and LR's of respondent No.1 and 5
Mr A. M. Kadukar, AGP for respondent Nos. 6 and 7

CORAM : V. G. BISHT, J.

DATE : 24.03.2022

1] Learned counsel for the appellants to remove
office objections within four weeks.

2] Stand over after **four weeks**.

(V.G. BISHT, J.)